(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
The Oliver Rotatable  Linear
Description:
The Oliver Rotatable Linear is a unique
piece with a variety of connection

• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER CCT FINISHLENGTH
3K - 3000K
BK - BLACK
4K - 4000K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLOVBV 4F XW 3K WH TDM
DIMMING
WH - WHITE
ILLLOVBV
ILLLOVBV
6K - 6000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TDM - TRIAC DIMMING
SDM - SMART DIMMING
 NDM - NO DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
SC1 - SC1
CONNECTION
SC2 - SC2
SC3 - SC3
SC4 - SC4
35K - 3500K
WATTAGE
WATTAGE
XW - INPUT4F - 4FT
6F - 6FT
8F - 8FT
Connection Options:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
PM
6S
SM
Pendant
6FT Suspension
Model code
Surface mounted
Photo Description DescriptionPhoto Model code Size(mm)
12S12FT Suspension
Wall mounted  WM
CC0Connection 50(L)*10(W)*2(H)